Market Leader
in agricultural transfer systems
MINI CATALOGMINI CATALOG
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPFB-MULT2V4-12
2" 12VDC 4-Input

DIRECT INJECTION
Fast. Simple. Safe.™
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPAB-DI2V-12 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-12 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-12 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-12 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI2V-110 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-110 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-110 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-110 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V EPDM 4 pump
* 1-3 pumps can still be ordered. Use selection charts found at duraproducts.com
1
2
3

Customer should always
check calibration before use.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DP-3000V
Viton®
DP-3000E
EPDM
DP-3000S
Silicone
· Made of impact resistant Lexan™
 faceplate
· 100% moisture-sealed circuitry
· Menu driven backlit display
· Plumbed both for in-line and
 90-degree applications
· Includes a 2-year Warranty
 & Maintenance Program
15
Upper Housing
DP-P4002A
12V or 110V Motor
Wobble/Drive Plate  DP-P6013D
O-ring
DP-P4004AO (Viton®, EPDM, or Silicone)
Cartridge
DP-P6017A (Viton®, EPDM, or Silicone)
Bottom Gasket
DP-P4001AG (Viton®, EPDM, or Silicone)
Bottom Housing
DP-H4001A (Viton®, EPDM, or Silicone)
1
2

Easy Caddy secured
on top of tote
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER
DPEM-6318V-12 Viton® DPEM-6318V-110 Viton®
DPEM-6318E-12 EPDM DPEM-6318E-110 EPDM
DPEM-6318S-12 Silicone DPEM-6318S-110 Silicone
12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPE-6018V-12 Viton® DPE-6018V-110 Viton®
DPE-6018E-12 EPDM DPE-6018E-110 EPDM
DPE-6018S-12 Silicone DPE-6018S-110 Silicone

· Configured to mount at bottom of tank/tote
· Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPBM-6318V-12 Viton® DPBM-6318V-110 Viton® DPB-6018V-12 Viton® DPB-6018V-110 Viton®
DPBM-6318E-12 EPDM DPBM-6318E-110 EPDM DPB-6018E-12 EPDM DPB-6018E-110 EPDM
· Our premium highly portable system
 with built-in carry handle and rugged
 frame
· For use in multiple mounting

Other All hose clamps, barbs
and nipples
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPQM-6318V-12 Viton® DPQM-6318V-110 Viton® DPQ-6018V-12 Viton® DPQ-6018V-110 Viton®
DPQM-6318E-12 EPDM DPQM-6318E-110 EPDM DPQ-6018E-12 EPDM DPQ-6018E-110 EPDM
DURA-PUMP™
TOP UNLOAD
· Top mount application with
 2” NPT bung, 1” telescoping

Other All hose clamps, barbs
and nipples
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPTM-6318V-12 Viton® DPTM-6318V-110 Viton® DPT-6018V-12 Viton® DPT-6018V-110 Viton®
DPTM-6318E-12 EPDM DPTM-6318E-110 EPDM DPT-6018E-12 EPDM DPT-6018E-110 EPDM
· Includes a 2-year Warranty &
 Maintenance Program
19
SNYDER /

DPEM-6618NV-110 110 Volt DPE-6618NV-110 110 Volt
Bottom Unload pumping system in Viton®
ORDERING INFORMATION
WITH METER WITHOUT METER
DPBM-6318NV-12 12 Volt DPB-6018NV-12 12 Volt
DPBM-6318NV-110 110 Volt DPB-6018NV-110 110 Volt
PUMPING SYSTEM CONTAINS
Pump High-Flow Dura-Pump™
Discharge Hose 1” x 12ft, 3.6m; Premium XLPE
Suction Hose 1” x 5ft, 1.5m; Premium XLPE
Dry-Poppet Coupler Available; sold separately (see right)
Nozzle Ball valve
Meter Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps, barbs & nipples
PUMPING SYSTEM CONTAINS
Pump High-Flow Dura-Pump™
Discharge Hose 1” x 12ft, 3.6m; Premium XLPE
Motor Bracket Yes; rear
Dry-Poppet Coupler Available; sold separately (see right)
Nozzle Ball valve
Meter Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps, barbs & nipples
MONSANTO TANK
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPMTSM-6318V-12 Viton® DPMTSM-6318V-110 Viton® DPMTS-6018V-12 Viton® DPMTS-6018V-110 Viton®
DPMTSM-6318E-12 EPDM DPMTSM-6318E-110 EPDM DPMTS-6018E-12 EPDM DPMTS-6018E-110 EPDM
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPGEMM-6318V-12 Viton® DPGEMM-6318V-110 Viton® DPGEM-6018V-12 Viton® DPGEM-6018V-110 Viton®
DPGEMM-6318E-12 EPDM DPGEMM-6318E-110 EPDM DPGEM-6018E-12 EPDM DPGEM-6018E-110 EPDM
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp -10˚F to 130˚F,  -23˚C to 54˚C
Flow Rate 2 to 20GPM, 7.5 to 75.7LPM
ISO22241-3 Compliant Yes

Meter DEF Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps & fittings
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE
DEFE-6518ME-12-135 12 Volt
DEFE-6518ME-110-135 110 Volt
AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFE-6518AE-12-135 12 Volt
DEFE-6518AE-110-135 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™
DP-3000D (sold separately)
DEF DURA-PUMP™
EASY CADDY
TOP SUCTION
For totes with RPV type valve
TOP MOUNT
Easy Caddy secured on
top of a 330 tote
PUMPING SYSTEM CONTAINS
15+GPM Pump High-Flow Dura-Pump™
Coupler RPV; MicroMatic
Discharge Hose ¾”x 18ft, 5.5m
Suction Hose ¾” x 1.5ft, 0.5m
Nozzle Manual or Automatic
Meter DEF Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps & fittings
· Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE
DEFE-6518ME-12 12 Volt
DEFE-6518ME-110 110 Volt
AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFE-6518AE-12 12 Volt
DEFE-6518AE-110 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™
DP-3000D (sold separately)
Meter, Totes, Drums, Lid and
Container Valves sold separately.

DURA AUTO-BATCH™
METER
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT #
DPAB-12V Viton® 12 Volt
DPAB-12E EPDM 12 Volt
DPAB-15V Viton® 110 Volt
DPAB-15E EPDM 110 Volt
Always turn pump off and disconnect
system from power when not in use.
Never leave unattended while in use.
Video available at